General information about company

Scrip code 000000

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol JOTINDRA
ISIN INE173F01016

Name of the company

JOTINDRA INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular csfivo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe_ther theh Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares Total nos. archolding as a 7o 0 class of securities (IX)
Catego Category of | Nos. Of aid uy aid-uy underlyin; shares held total no. of shares
80T | shareholder shareholders | P¢ P paid-up ying _ (calculated as per SCRR, [ No of Voting (XIV) Rights
() (In) (I equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = IV)+ 1957) (VIIT) As a % of Total as a
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) (V)+ (VD) (A+B+C2) ° Class eg: | Class Total % of
ota
V) X egy (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 7 2294884 2294884 28.43 2294884 2294884 | 28.43
Group
B) Public 2400 5777865 5777865 71.57 5777865 5777865 | 71.57
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 2407 8072749 8072749 100 8072749 8072749 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , I;}lllmber of
No. Of asa % Number of 1 zzlresd
. assuming full | Lockedin |7, 8% OF Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares ) goriz
o otherwise
No. of . conversion of | shares (XII)
Shares Shares Underlying convertible encumbered | Number of
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding L (X111) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities (as a :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
1) . Outstanding - percentage of A .
(IT) convertible securities . sa As a % dematerialized
ties Warrants and No. Of diluted share % of ° | form (XIV)
seeurt Xi : capital) (XD)= of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
X (Xi) Warrant pital) (XI) No. | total [ No
X) (Xai;r?;l) S (VID+(X) As a (a)' Shares (a). Shares category | category | category
% of held held 1) (ii) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) ()
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 28.43 2294884
Group
(B) Public 71.57 5514324 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 7809208 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of N;;ioj fully Partly No. Of shares :;?;?;Sng; d % of total no. of
Category & Name of : paid up paid-up | underlying " shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . : (Vi) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, 1957) a70
(1) shares held . AV)+HV)+ o Total
v shares Receipts (VI) VI (VIII) As a % of Class eg: | Class ota
(v) held (V) VD (A+B+C2) X & | M358 I rotal | Voting
cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu ) , 1692776 1692776 | 20.97 1692776 1692776 | 20.97
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) |3 602108 602108 7.46 602108 602108 |7.46
Sub-Total (A)(1) 7 2294884 2294884 28.43 2294884 2294884 128.43
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 7 2294884 2294884 [28.43 2294884 2294884 | 28.43
Promoter Group
(Ay=(A)(1)HA)
2
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€8] Institutions (Domestic)
(d) Banks 1 950 950 0.01 950 950 0.01
Sub-Total (B)(1) 1 950 950 0.01 950 950 0.01
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
@ holdmg nominal share 2361 349219 349219 433 349219 349219 |4.33
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident Individuals
() holding nominal share | | o 4685422 4685422 |58.04 4685422 4685422 | 58.04
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident Indians
@) (NRIs) 3 1061 1061 0.01 1061 1061 0.01
) Bodies Corporate 13 340673 340673 4.22 340673 340673 |4.22
(m) Any Other (specify) |4 400540 400540 4.96 400540 400540 |4.96
Sub-Total (B)(4) 2399 5776915 5776915 71.56 5776915 5776915 | 71.56
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 2400 5777865 5777865 | 71.57 5777865 5777865 | 71.57
@+B)3)+(B)
“@
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 2407 8072749 8072749 100 8072749 8072749 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 2407 8072749 8072749 100 8072749 8072749 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full Number of pledged or o
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
' : shares (XII) Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding convertible encumbered .
. . . - equity shares
Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (XI111) ’
Sr. . . L held in
Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % As a % cmateria’ize
o1t ! ) % a £ 1 sa o | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. |oftotal 11 riotal u u u
(a) (VID+(X) As a % @) Shares (@) | Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held b) @ |G|
(®
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 20.97 1692776
(©)] 7.46 602108
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 28.43 2294884
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
28.43 2294884
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
(d 0.01 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.01 0 0 0 0
0]
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4 Non-institutions
() 433 93606 0 0 0
(h) 58.04 4679054 0 0 0
@) 0.01 1061 0 0 0
) 422 340063 0 0 0
(m) 4.96 400540 0 0 0
i{;bmmal ®) 71.56 5514324 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 71.57 5514324 0 0 0
B)Y2)+B)B3)+
B)@)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 7809208
Total (A+B+C 100 7809208

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AKHIL KUMAR
SUREKA

PARMESHWARI DEVI
SUREKA

PREM LATA
SUREKA

VISHNU KUMAR
SUREKA

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

ABKPS2301R

APNPS0415D

APNPS0422C

AATPS7024H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

523626

290

150

1168710

1692776

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

523626

290

150

1168710

1692776

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.49

14.48

20.97

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of se

curities (IX)

Class eg:X

523626

290

150

1168710

1692776

Class eg:y

Total

523626

290

150

1168710

1692776

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.49

14.48

20.97

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.49

14.48

20.97

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

523626

290

150

1168710

1692776

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Bihariji Infotech Private Limited

Srinarayan Rajkumar Merchants Private Limited

V K Flats Private Limited

PAN (II)

AACCB6399N

AAECS2238K

AAACVO0063H

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

—_

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

400000

130208

71900

602108

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

400000

130208

71900

602108

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.95

1.61

0.89

7.46

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

(IX)

Class eg: X

400000

130208

71900

602108

Class eg:y

Total

400000

130208

71900

602108

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.95

1.61

0.89

7.46

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.95

1.61

0.89

7.46

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

400000

130208

71900

602108

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group







