General information about company						
Scrip code	000000					
NSE Symbol						
MSEI Symbol	JOTINDRA					
ISIN	INE173F01016					
Name of the company	JOTINDRA INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2025					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No					

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No							

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits								
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)						
As on shareholding date	0	0						
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0	0						
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0						
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0						
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0						

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
	Category of	tegory of I Nos ()t	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of		Rights hel (IX)	ld in each		
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a		
		Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)					
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	2294884			2294884	28.43	2294884		2294884	28.43		
(B)	Public	2400	5777865			5777865	71.57	5777865		5777865	71.57		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts			_									
	Total	2407	8072749			8072749	100	8072749		8072749	100		

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
Category	Category of shareholder (II) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Shares Underlying No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares			
		Warrants (Xi) sectors and Warrants	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	1	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				28.43					2294884			
(B)	Public				71.57					5514324	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					7809208	0	0	0

	Table II -	Statement s	howing sha	reholdin	g pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promoter	Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number o		Rights hel	ld in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vot	ing (XIV	/) Rights	Total as a % of
	.,	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement she	owing sharehold	ling pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promoter	Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	1692776			1692776	20.97	1692776		1692776	20.97
(d)	Any Other (specify)	3	602108			602108	7.46	602108		602108	7.46
Sub-Total (A)(1)		7	2294884			2294884	28.43	2294884		2294884	28.43
(2)	Foreign					1	•	•			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		7	2294884			2294884	28.43	2294884		2294884	28.43
В	Table III - Statement sh	nowing sharehol	ding pattern o	f the Public	shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(d)	Banks	1	950			950	0.01	950		950	0.01
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	950			950	0.01	950		950	0.01
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)			_							
(3)	Central Government / S	State Governme	nt(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	2361	349219			349219	4.33	349219		349219	4.33
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	18	4685422			4685422	58.04	4685422		4685422	58.04
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	3	1061			1061	0.01	1061		1061	0.01
(1)	Bodies Corporate	13	340673			340673	4.22	340673		340673	4.22
(m)	Any Other (specify)	4	400540			400540	4.96	400540		400540	4.96
Sub-Total (B)(4)		2399	5776915			5776915	71.56	5776915		5776915	71.56
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		2400	5777865			5777865	71.57	5777865		5777865	71.57
С	Table IV - Statement sh	nowing sharehol	ding pattern o	f the Non F	romoter- Non P	ublic sharehol	der	•	•	•	•
Total (A+B+C2)		2407	8072749			8072749	100	8072749		8072749	100
Total (A+B+C)		2407	8072749			8072749	100	8072749		8072749	100

	Ta	ble II - State	ment showing	shareholding pa	ttern	of the F	rom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	Shares Si Underlying U	No. of Underlying Shares Outstandi Convertible	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	lying conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share nts (Xi) capital) (XI)=	Loc	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		ged or rwise ımbered	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categ	gorization (of shares
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (Group	ı				
(1)	Indian											
(a)				20.97					1692776]		
(d)				7.46					602108			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				28.43					2294884			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				28.43					2294884			
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Public sh	areho	lder				1		
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)										
(d)				0.01					0	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.01					0	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)										
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State G	overnment(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	ns										
(g)				4.33					93606	0	0	0
(h)				58.04					4679054	0	0	0
(i)				0.01					1061	0	0	0
(1)				4.22					340063	0	0	0
(m)				4.96					400540	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				71.56					5514324	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				71.57					5514324	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder											
Total (A+B+C2)				100					7809208			
Total (A+B+C				100					7809208			

		Individuals/Hindu u	ndivided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	AKHIL KUMAR SUREKA	PARMESHWARI DEVI SUREKA	PREM LATA SUREKA	VISHNU KUMAR SUREKA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ABKPS2301R	APNPS0415D	APNPS0422C	AATPS7024H	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	523626	290	150	1168710	1692776
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	523626	290	150	1168710	1692776
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.49	0	0	14.48	20.97
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of se	curities (IX)			
Class eg:X	523626	290	150	1168710	1692776
Class eg:y					
Total	523626	290	150	1168710	1692776
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.49	0	0	14.48	20.97
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.49	0	0	14.48	20.97
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•	•	•	•
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares 1	oledged or otherwise encumber	ered (XIII)			
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	523626	290	150	1168710	1692776
Reason for not prov	viding PAN				

Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

		Any Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Bihariji Infotech Private Limited	Srinarayan Rajkumar Merchants Private Limited	V K Flats Private Limited	
PAN (II)	AACCB6399N	AAECS2238K	AAACV0063H	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	3
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	400000	130208	71900	602108
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	400000	130208	71900	602108
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.95	1.61	0.89	7.46
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities	s (IX)		
Class eg: X	400000	130208	71900	602108
Class eg:y				
Total	400000	130208	71900	602108
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.95	1.61	0.89	7.46
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.95	1.61	0.89	7.46
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		-	
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (X	TIII)	-	
No. (a)				
()				

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	400000	130208	71900	602108				
Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN								
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group					